Retribuciones diciembre 2022

Concepto

Bésicas

Extra basicas

Complementarias por cargo
Extra Complementarias por cargo
Trienios

Extra trienios

Sexenios

Quinquenios

Extra Quinquenios

Cotizacion Seguridad Social

Mutualidades/Derechos Pasivos
I.R.P.F

Totales

XL ANIVERSARIO

PARLAMENTO
DE ANDALUCIA

1982 /2022

MARQUEZ BERRAL, RAFAEL

Neto percibido:

Retribuciones:

3.261,53

2.851,61

1.002,20

761,23

No percibe

No percibe

No percibe

No percibe

No percibe

7.876,57

6.597,21

Deducciones

198,69
0,00
1.080,67

1.279,36



